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SECTION 4. RATES (Cont’d)

4.12  Prime Business Select 11, (cont'd.)

4.12.1 Month-to-Month Option (Cont’d)

A. Rates:

Direct Dial and Toll-Free Rate:
Calling Card Rate Per Minute:
Calling Card Surcharge:
Premium Calling Card Rate:

B. Discount Schedule

Monthly Revenue Level

$0.00 - $
$100.00- $
$200.00- $
$500.00- $
$750.00- $

99.99
199.99
499.99
749.99
999.99

$1,000.00-$4,999.99

$5,000 +

C. Monthly Recurring Fees
Toll Free Numbers (800/888)

Account Codes: (Non-validated)
Account Codes: (Validated)

Issued Byd by supplement No. 1 effective 02/19/2023

Minimum
$0.006
$0.12
$0.12
$0.10

% Discount

0%
3.64%
6.67%
9.70%
12.73%
15.76%
21.82%

Minimum
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Maximum
$0.30
$0.50
$1.00
$1.00

Maximum
$10.00
$25.00
$30.00

Charles Griffin, Chief Executive Officer, 433 East Las Colinas Blvd., Suite 500, Irving, Texas 75039



