Status: CANCELLED Received: 10/09/2018 Effective Date: 11/05/2018

Matrix Telecom, LLC d/b/a Excel Telecommunications P.S.C. No. 1 – Telephone Effective: November 5, 2018 Leaf: 65 Revision: 0 Superseding Revision:

COMMERCIAL TELECOMMUNICATIONS SERVICES

SECTION 4. RATES (Cont'd)

4.12 Prime Business Select II, (cont'd.)

4.12.1 Month-to-Month Option (Cont'd)

A. Rates:

	Minimum	Maximum
Direct Dial and Toll-Free Rate:	\$0.006	\$0.30
Calling Card Rate Per Minute:	\$0.12	\$0.50
Calling Card Surcharge:	\$0.12	\$1.00
Premium Calling Card Rate:	\$0.10	\$1.00

B. Discount Schedule

Monthly Rev	enue Level	% Discoun
\$ 0.00 - \$	99.99	0%
\$100.00- \$	199.99	3.64%
\$200.00- \$	499.99	6.67%
\$500.00- \$	749.99	9.70%
\$750.00- \$	999.99	12.73%
\$1,000.00-\$4	,999.99	15.76%
\$5,000 +		21.82%

C. Monthly Recurring Fees

	Mınımum	Maximum
Toll Free Numbers (800/888)	\$0.00	\$10.00
Account Codes: (Non-validated)	\$0.00	\$25.00
Account Codes: (Validated)	\$0.00	\$30.00